QUAD TBar
ARON Ligh�ng reserves the right to make any
design changes for con�nuous improvement
which will not affect the overall appearance,
performance or pricing.
2020 ARON Ligh�ng
aronligh�ng.com
484.681.5687
Designed and Manufactured in the USA
Page 1/10 7/6/2020
Project:
Type:
Notes:
Ordering Guide
The QUAD Luminaire features a Patent-Pending
moun�ng system over the intersec�on of the
ceiling grid. The Quad is a modular Downlight
fixture that allows for different configura�ons
based on op�cal and aesthe�c requirements.
Patent Pending
5 Year Warranty
Shown: QuadT1-FSQ-AR-BR-CR-DR-...
ARON ID GRID TYPE/SHAPE QUADRANT A LUMENS PER QUADRANTQUADRANT B QUADRANT C QUADRANT D
QuadT1 QUAD TBar
QuadT1
FSQ
SSSQ
Flat Grid
Square Quadrants
Screw Slot Grid
Square Quadrants
AR
ASL
Regressed Lens
Spotlight
125
250
400
500
750
125 Lumens per Quadrant
250 Lumens per Quadrant
400 Lumens per Quadrant
500 Lumens per Quadrant
750 Lumens per Quadrant
30K8
35K8
40K8
30K9
35K9
40K9
3000K - 80CRI
3500K - 80CRI
4000K - 80CRI
3000K - 90CRI
3500K - 90CRI
4000K - 90CRI
B1
B2
B3
B4
Narrow
Medium
Wide
Asymmetric
BEAM COLOR / CRI VOLTAGE DRIVER FINISH OPTIONS
UNV 120 - 277V DM Factory 0-10V Dim 1% W
C
White
Custom Color
E5W
E10W
CP
5W EM Battery
10W EM Battery
Chicago Plenum
UNV DM
Important Ordering Notes:
For Armstrong Custom Tile
Program - please see page
6 and coordinate with
EC/GC
ASPK Speaker
AX  No Quadrant

your Armstrong rep
Coordinate with EC and GC for
ordering �les
ARON Lighting reserves the right to make any
design changes for continuous improvement
which will not affect the overall appearance,
performance or pricing.
2020 ARON Lighting
aronlighting.com
484.681.5687
Designed and Manufactured in the USA
Page 6/10 7/6/2020
24”x24” Quad Notched Tiles
*Below ceiling view
Armstrong Tile Style Tile Lay Armstrong Tile Number ARON Fixture ARON Precut Tile Number
Tegular 1941 1941-QSQ
Ul�ma/ Ul�ma High NRC Square 1940 QUAD Square 1940-QSQ
Ul�ma/ Ul�ma High NRC QUAD Square
Tegular 3354 3354-QSQ
Lyra PB Square 8372PB QUAD Square 8372PB-QSQ
Op�ma PB QUAD Square
3352 3352-QSQOp�ma PB QUAD SquareSquare
Tegular 2824 2824-QSQCala QUAD Square
Armstrong Tile Style Tile Lay Armstrong Tile Number ARON Fixture ARON Precut Tile Number
Tegular 1944 1944-QSQ-NESW
Ul�ma/ Ul�ma High NRC Square 1943 QUAD Square 1943-QSQ-NESW
Ul�ma/ Ul�ma High NRC QUAD Square
Tegular 3252 3252-QSQ-NESW
Lyra PB Square 8373PB QUAD Square 8373PB-QSQ-NESW
Op�ma PB QUAD Square
3353 3353-QSQ-NWSEOp�ma PB QUAD SquareSquare
Tegular 3252 3252-QSQ-NWSEOp�ma PB QUAD Square
*Below ceiling view
NE/SW
Tegular 1944 1944-QSQ-NWSE
Ul�ma/ Ul�ma High NRC Square 1943 QUAD Square 1943-QSQ-NWSE
Ul�ma/ Ul�ma High NRC QUAD Square NW/SE
NE/SW
NW/SE
Tegular 8373PB 8363PB-QSQ-NWSEQUAD SquareLyra PB

STD No Dim
DM 0-10V Dimming
Spotlight Ordering Guide
Description
Photometric and Performance Data
E�ciency:  64.14 lm/W
Illuminance Cone Distribution
QUAD TBar
Spotlight Ordering Guide
Polar Candela Distribution
979.6,15051x
15.31,23.521x
244.9,376.31x
108.8,167.21x
12.09,18.581x
9.796,15.051x
19.99,30.721x
27.21,41.811x
39.18,60.201x
61.22,94.061x
95.80 cm
766.40 cm
191.60 cm
287.40 cm
862.20 cm
958.00 cm
670.60 cm
574.80 cm
479.00 cm
383.20 cm
1 m
8 m
2 m
3 m
9 m
10 m
7 m
6 m
5 m
4 m
Input Voltage: 220
Flux out: 732.1 lm
Height Eavg,Emax Angle: 51.19deg Diameter
Wattage: 15W
Current:  710mA
ARON Lighting reserves the right to make any
design changes for continuous improvement
which will not affect the overall appearance,
performance or pricing.
2020 ARON Lighting
aronlighting.com
484.681.5687
Designed and Manufactured in the USA
Page 8/10 7/6/20
ARON Lighting reserves the right to make any
design changes for continuous improvement
which will not affect the overall appearance,
performance or pricing.
2020 ARON Lighting
aronlighting.com
484.681.5687
Designed and Manufactured in the USA
Page 9/10 7/6/20
QUAD TBar
Page 1 QUAD Fixutre Product Code:
*Subwoofer, Receiver, and Mixer Available

Applications: Retail, Corridor, Restaurants, Commercial
Grill: Many options in color and dimension for a reveal or �ush aesthetic
Speaker Ordering Guide
Description
160°
Sub: Designed to be paired with 40CS/T subwoofer-satellite system
Speaker Addons
RE-01Receiver:
Mixer: MIX-01
ARON PO ID
Dimensions:
Example Product Codes:
3.87in
2.97in
3.87in 2.97in
98.38mm
75.40mm
98.38mm 75.40mm
The QUAD Tbar Speaker offers a unique solution to grid mounted
sound solutions. Easily mount the speaker with or without other downlight
quadrants at the intersection of any TBar grid system. There are multiple
configurations available, recommended to have one speaker in one fixture..
No more need for cluttered ceilings at the center of the tile -
just drop the fixture and speaker on the TBar. Only a single dropdown required
for these various technologies!
Our speaker partner, JBL, is well renowned within the sound industry.
This integrated partnership pairs great light quality with equally competitive
sound quality in quite a small form factor.
Sub: SB-01
Speci�cations and Performance Data
Frequency Response (± 3 dB):  180 Hz - 17 kHz lm/W
QUAD TBar
System:
Frequency Range (-10 dB): 140 Hz - 20 kHz
Power Capacity:  30W Continuous Program Power
15W Continuous Pink Noise
ARON Lighting reserves the right to make any
design changes for continuous improvement
which will not affect the overall appearance,
performance or pricing.
2020 ARON Lighting
aronlighting.com
484.681.5687
Designed and Manufactured in the USA
Page 10/10 7/6/20
Nominal Coverage Angle:  160° conical coverage
Nominal Sensitivity (2.83V/1m): 82 dB
Directivity Index (DI):  6.8 dB
Directivity Factor (Q): 6.6
Rated Impedance:  16 ohms
Rated Maximum SPL: 94 dB @ 1m (3.3 ft) average, 114 dB peak
Transducer
Driver: 60 mm (2.5 in) with polypropylene cone, butyl rubber
surround, copper-clad coil, vented aluminum former
Speaker Ordering Guide